
NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME
1 Abis Jay-m 1 ALDEMITA ANGEL ALA
2 Abun John Leigh 2 Aoanan Josephine
3 AGPULDO JOHN MARK 3 ARENIEGO CARLA XENADA
4 Aparece Ivan Paul 4 ARNAIZ STEFANY JANE
5 Artates Sean 5 ARONG JESYLE
6 Azada Juan 6 Beriso Queenie Shelle
7 BANDOJO FHREDIE RICK 7 BESINGA JERDETH ELAINE
8 BORJA EL JOHN REY 8 CABAÑAS MIKAELA THERESE
9 Calleja Rafael 9 CAMAYANG CHARLOTTE MAE

10 CORPUS JOHN LUIS 10 CATIGAWAN DECEMAE
11 Dorado Jath nelson 11 COMENDADOR ERICH DIANNE
12 FERMO EDWARD 12 DADOR MARIAN
13 FERNANDEZ PAUL CHRISTIAN 13 DAYTO JHOEDY
14 GALERA RISER ANGEL 14 DELIMA ALEXA JANE
15 GARCIA MATHEW JOHN 15 Domanais Liezel
16 LABIS FELICIANO 16 DUARTE MARIANNE LUISE
17 LEYCO ALLAN 17 ESPONILLA MA. ROWENA
18 MADREO JOHN WINMAR 18 GABION JOANA
19 MARIN JHON LLOYD 19 GALLARTE JEAN DORRIE
20 MASAM CHRISTIAN 20 GALOY ALIYAH NICOLE 
21 MINALABAG JOHNLLOYD 21 HEBRES KRISTEL JOY
22 Mose Nestor day Emmanuel 22 Illustrisimo Angelica 
23 NOBLE CHARLES ELIJAH JOHN 23 LAURIO LYCA NICOLLE
24 OCSILLOS ESAGANE 24 LICOS CHARLOTTE ANNE
25 PELEGARIA CHRIST JERVINCE RICHARDSON 25 Lucas Allyza
26 PIETRO ANTHONY 26 Manuntag Kryshian
27 PRAXEDES GEORGE 27 MARCOS DANIELLA NICOLE
28 RABAGO JOHN LUIS 28 Maruhom Faidah
29 RAMBAC JERICKSON 29 Nebrao Reza
30 RAMOS RUEL MIGUEL 30 Nebrao Reza
31 RAMOS RUEL MIGUEL 31 OMBAY ROWELLA
32 REMOTIN MARK JOSEPH 32 OTAKE SAIKA
33 sabanes onimar 33 PERU KIM CARLA MAE
34 Sayson John Joshua 34 PINCA JULIANNA
35 SEMBLANTE CHARL DARWIN 35 PUNZALAN JULIANNA CLARRIZE
36 Sodicta Jonel 36 Ramos Raven
37 Torres Rhonel 37 RANAY ROVELYN
38 VALDEZ BRYLLE ANDREI 38 REDULFIN KRISTINE CASSANDRA
39 VALERA VLADIMIR 39 Sajol Yrish
40 VICTORIO ARRISON PAOLO 40 Salvador Jansen velle

41 SEMBRANO RICHELLE
MALE 40 42 TORRES MIKHAELA ANDIELYN

FEMALE 43 43 VINLUAN PRINCESS KATE
TOTAL 83
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